
COMEDK UGET 2016-SECOND ROUND COUNSELLING SCHEDULE(MEDICAL/DENTAL) 
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Session-1 8:30 AM 8:45 AM 
Karnataka Minority candidates belonging to Tulu and Christian Minority(1 to last 

rank)only if seats are available 

Session-2 9:00 AM 9:15 AM 
Minority candidates belonging to Non-Karnataka Christian Minority(1 to last 

rank)only if seats are available 

Session-3 9:30 9:45 AM 
Karnataka  candidates belonging to HK Region(1 to last rank)only if seats are 

available 

Session-4 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 1 600 600 

Session-5 12:15 PM 12:45 PM 601 1250 650 

Session-6 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 1251 2000 750 

Session-8 2:45 PM 3:30 PM 2001 3500 1500 

Session-9 4:25 PM 4:45 PM 3501 5000 1500 

Session-10 5:15 PM 5:20 PM Latecomer's session-1 TO 5000  
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Session-1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 5001 6500 1500 

Session-2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 6501 8500 2000 

Session-3 11:30 AM 12:00 NOON 8501 11000 2500 

Session-4 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 11001 13500 2500 

Session-5 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 13501 16000 2500 

Session-6 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 16001 19000 3000 

Session-7 5:15 PM 5:20 PM Latecomer's session 5001 TO 19000 
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Session-1 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 19001 22000 3000 

Session-2 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 22001 25000 3000 

Session-3 11:30 AM 12:00 NOON 25001 29000 4000 

Session-4 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 29001 33000 4000 

Session-5 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 33001 38000 5000 

Session-6 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 38001 Last Rank   

Session-7 5:15 PM 5:20 PM Latecomer's session-19001 to Last Rank 

 


